Toronto () -vs- Ontario Tech ()
10/30/2021 at Ontario Tech

Date: 10/30/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Start: 3:00PM

Time: 2:00 Toron_to 1 1 1 3
Attendance: O Ontario Tech 1 1 0 2
Location: Ontario Tech TOR: Brendan Bornstein (1); Ross Krieger (1); Emmett Serensits (1)

ONT: Cameron Hough (1); Matthew Barron (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By TOR ONT
1st  9:04 TOR Emmett Serensits Owen Robinson, 1 0]
1st 14:35 ONT Matthew Barron JC Thivierge, 1 1
2nd 8:28 ONT Cameron Hough Brett Harasymuk, 1 2
2nd 16:25 TOR Ross Krieger Owen Robinson, Quinn Hanna 2 2
3rd 8:31 TOR Brendan Bornstein Quinn Hanna, Joey Manchurek 3 2

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP




Toronto 3

Pos

Player

Individual

Total

+/- __FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

R
R o ©o~NoNPF|#

12
13
16
18
19
20
21
22
24
27
28
33
37

Alex Bishop

Jake Brien

Quinn Hanna
Brendan Bornstein
Riley Bruce

Owen Robinson

Anthony Beauchamp

Danny Katic
Kyle Clarke
David Thomson
Steven Elliott
Peyton Reeves
Oliver Brenwell
Joey Manchurek
Ross Krieger
Emmett Serensits
Billy Moskal
Kyle Potts

Ben Woodhouse
Jett Alexander
Nick Grima

o

Totals

Ontario Tech 2

Pos

Player

WO O OO0OORPFPROOOOOOOOOORr OO0 Oo0|®

U|O O OO O0OO0OO0OFrR OO O0OO0OO0OO0OONOONOOoOI|>»
OO O OO0 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOl|R
OO 0O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0D000O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O00DO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO0 0O 00000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo
1

?
o

+/- ___FO

0-0

Pen

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

B
o o © ® b (H

22
24
26
27
29
33
37
39
41
44
54
57
67
74
90

Kari Belec

Brett Harasymuk
Stephen Calisti
Pierre Luc Lurette
Ryan Cullen

JC Thivierge
James White
Cullen McLean
Kelton Hatcher
Andrew Suriyuth
Matthieu Gomercic
Michael Bullion
Cameron Hough
Leif Hertz

Jack Patterson
Matthew Barron
Noah McMullin
Marko Jakovljevic
Sean Ross

Evan White
Austin Eastman

o

Totals

Toronto Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c Mins GA EN

Total

NIOO OOORPR OOFR OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

NIO O OOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0O0LR o>
OO O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOlR
OO O OO0 O OO0 000000 O0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 O OO0 O0OO0O000O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOOo
1

0-0

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

De
c

Mins GA EN

0-0

OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total

1 Alex Bishop
33 Jett Alexander

W 60:00 2 O
0:00 0 O

24

33 Michael Bullion
39 Leif Hertz

L

0:00 0 O
60:00 3 O

10

18

Totals

2 0

o |0 Ok

© | ©N

24

Totals

3 0

10

18



Toronto Faceoffs Ontario Tech Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

1-0

1-1

1-2

2-2

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[09:04] GOAL by TOR Emmett Serensits (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Owen Robinson, On ice for TOR: , On ice for ONT: , goal
number 1 for season.

Toronto 1, Ontario Tech O
[14:35] GOAL by ONT Matthew Barron, Assist by JC Thivierge, On ice for ONT: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 1 for season.
Toronto 1, Ontario Tech 1

Period #2 Plays

[08:28] GOAL by ONT Cameron Hough, Assist by Brett Harasymuk, On ice for ONT: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 1 for
season.

Toronto 1, Ontario Tech 2

[16:25] GOAL by TOR Ross Krieger, Assist by Owen Robinson and Quinn Hanna, On ice for TOR: , On ice for ONT: , goal
number 4 for season.

Toronto 2, Ontario Tech 2

Period #3 Plays

[08:31] GOAL by TOR Brendan Bornstein, Assist by Quinn Hanna and Joey Manchurek, On ice for TOR: , On ice for ONT: ,
goal number 1 for season.

Toronto 3, Ontario Tech 2



