Toronto () -vs- Ontario Tech () 10/30/2021 at Ontario Tech

Date: 10/30/2021 Start: 3:00PM Time: 2:00 Attendance: 0

Location: Ontario Tech

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Toronto	1	1	1	3
Ontario Tech	1	1	0	2

TOR: Brendan Bornstein (1); Ross Krieger (1); Emmett Serensits (1) ONT: Cameron Hough (1); Matthew Barron (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	TOR	ONT
1st	9:04	TOR	Emmett Serensits	Owen Robinson,	1	0
1st	14:35	ONT	Matthew Barron	JC Thivierge,	1	1
2nd	8:28	ONT	Cameron Hough	Brett Harasymuk,	1	2
2nd	16:25	TOR	Ross Krieger	Owen Robinson, Quinn Hanna	2	2
3rd	8:31	TOR	Brendan Bornstein	Quinn Hanna, Joey Manchurek	3	2

Penalty Summary

Period Tea	am Plaver	MIN Offense	Type	Time	PP
------------	-----------	-------------	------	------	----

Individual

Toronto 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Alex Bishop	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Jake Brien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Quinn Hanna	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Brendan Bornstein	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Riley Bruce	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Owen Robinson	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Anthony Beauchamp	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Danny Katic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Kyle Clarke	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	David Thomson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Steven Elliott	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Peyton Reeves	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Oliver Brenwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Joey Manchurek	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Ross Krieger	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Emmett Serensits	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Billy Moskal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Kyle Potts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Ben Woodhouse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Jett Alexander	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Nick Grima	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	0-0	0

Ontario Tech 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Kari Belec	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	Brett Harasymuk	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Stephen Calisti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Pierre Luc Lurette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Ryan Cullen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	JC Thivierge	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	James White	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Cullen McLean	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Kelton Hatcher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Andrew Suriyuth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Matthieu Gomercic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Michael Bullion	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Cameron Hough	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Leif Hertz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	41	Jack Patterson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Matthew Barron	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	54	Noah McMullin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	57	Marko Jakovljevic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	67	Sean Ross	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	74	Evan White	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	90	Austin Eastman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	0-0	0

Toronto Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Alex Bishop	W	60:00	2	0	6	9	9	24
33	Jett Alexander		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			2	0	6	9	9	24

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
33	Michael Bullion		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
39	Leif Hertz	L	60:00	3	0	3	10	5	18
	Totals			3	0	3	10	5	18

Toronto Faceoffs Ontario Tech Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.

Play By Play

Score PP	Play
	Period #1 Plays
0-0	[09:04] GOAL by TOR Emmett Serensits (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Owen Robinson, On ice for TOR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 1 for season.
	Toronto 1, Ontario Tech 0
1-0	[14:35] GOAL by ONT Matthew Barron, Assist by JC Thivierge, On ice for ONT: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 1 for season.
	Toronto 1, Ontario Tech 1
	Period #2 Plays
1-1	[08:28] GOAL by ONT Cameron Hough, Assist by Brett Harasymuk, On ice for ONT: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 1 for season.
	Toronto 1, Ontario Tech 2
1-2	[16:25] GOAL by TOR Ross Krieger, Assist by Owen Robinson and Quinn Hanna, On ice for TOR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 4 for season.
	Toronto 2, Ontario Tech 2
	Period #3 Plays
2-2	[08:31] GOAL by TOR Brendan Bornstein, Assist by Quinn Hanna and Joey Manchurek, On ice for TOR: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 1 for season.
	Toronto 3, Ontario Tech 2